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I kolo PSV zima 2010
Kikinda, 27.2.2010

Trka/Event 5 M/M, 50m Ledjno/Backstroke Open
27.2.10 - 10:45 Results
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

Mladji Pioniri

1. NOVAKOVIC, Dusan 98 Kkinda 32.36 394
2. ZUBER, Igor 98 Proleter 35.80 291
3. LEPES, Viktor 98 Novi Sad 36.63 272
4. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Novi Sad 37.38 256
5. ACIN, Nikola 99 Proleter 38.13 241
6. SENASA, Jovan 98 Novi Sad 38.61 232
7. PETROVIC, David 99 Novi Sad 39.17 222
8. KUTI, Albert 98 Proleter 39.59 215
9. GRUJIC, Andrej 99 Vojvodina 40.09 207

10. MAMUZIC, Davor 99 Spartak 41.74 184
11. ZIVANOV, Nenad 99 Proleter 42.29 177
12. DAMJANAC, Andrej 99 Novi Sad 42.66 172
13. SEKE, Ervin 98 Proleter 43.71 160
14. DJURDJEVIC, Srdjan 98 Spartak 43.85 158
15. SRBLJANOVIC, Marko 99 Novi Sad 44.61 151
16. DJURDJEVIC, Nemanja 99 Spartak 44.72 149
17. FENJVESI, Gabor 99 Becej 47.37 126

DSQ VOLFORD, David 98 Delfin Ada

Pioniri

1. KERKEZ, Dragan 96 Kkinda 31.62 423
2. SABO, Sebastian 96 Senta 31.80 416
3. IVETIC, Ognjen 96 Kkinda 32.56 387
4. ULEMEK, Lazar 96 Proleter 33.29 362
5. MAMUZIC, Darko 97 Spartak 33.40 359
6. DOBROSAVLJEVIC, Dusan 96 Dinamo 33.93 342
7. STRIZAK, Dusan 97 Sombor 35.94 288
8. STUPAR, Nikola 97 Novi Sad 37.15 261
9. DJUKIC, Martin 97 Spartak 38.50 234

10. SERAFIMOVSKI, Sasa 97 Novi Sad 38.52 234
11. SAVICIC, Nebojsa 97 Proleter 39.76 213
12. PREKPALAJ, Dzon 96 Banat 40.44 202
13. DJURDJEVIC, Aleksa 97 PNS-Proakva 41.70 184
14. RUDIC, Marko 97 Spartak 42.76 171
15. EKRES, Andor 97 Kkinda 44.41 153
16. HRISTOV, Vladimir 97 Vojvodina 46.49 133

Kadeti

1. DAUTOVIC, Mirko 94 Vojvodina 29.57 517
2. ERAK, Boris 94 Banat 31.27 437
3. SEDOGLAVIC, Zarko 95 Sombor 31.42 431
4. ILES, Miklos 95 Spartak 31.70 419
5. POPOVIC, Stefan 95 Proleter 33.93 342

DSQ PRELEVIC, Vukasin 95 Novi Sad
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I kolo PSV zima 2010
Kikinda, 27.2.2010

Trka/Event 5, M/M, 50m Ledjno/Backstroke

Juniori

1. UDICKI, Miroslav 93 Kkinda 27.38 651
2. VULESEVIC, Igor 92 Proleter 28.39 584
3. SPASOV, Marko 92 Dinamo 28.42 582
4. SENICAR, Mladen 93 Vojvodina 28.94 551
5. SINKOVIC, Sebescen 93 Becej 31.06 446
6. VUJINOVIC, Bojan 92 Novi Sad 32.29 397
7. BEGLERBEGOVIC, Srdjan 93 PNS-Proakva 33.45 357

Open

1. UDICKI, Miroslav 93 Kkinda 27.38 651
2. VULESEVIC, Igor 92 Proleter 28.39 584
3. SPASOV, Marko 92 Dinamo 28.42 582
4. SENICAR, Mladen 93 Vojvodina 28.94 551
5. DAUTOVIC, Mirko 94 Vojvodina 29.57 517
6. KUKIC, Jasmin 91 Vojvodina 30.24 483
7. STEFANOVIC, Srecko 90 Vojvodina 30.98 449
8. SINKOVIC, Sebescen 93 Becej 31.06 446
9. ERAK, Boris 94 Banat 31.27 437

10. SEDOGLAVIC, Zarko 95 Sombor 31.42 431
11. KERKEZ, Dragan 96 Kkinda 31.62 423
12. ILES, Miklos 95 Spartak 31.70 419
13. SABO, Sebastian 96 Senta 31.80 416
14. BEGLERBEGOVIC, Marko 91 PNS-Proakva 31.90 412
15. VUJINOVIC, Bojan 92 Novi Sad 32.29 397
16. SEFER, Bora 86 Indeks 32.31 396
17. NOVAKOVIC, Dusan 98 Kkinda 32.36 394
18. IVETIC, Ognjen 96 Kkinda 32.56 387
19. ULEMEK, Lazar 96 Proleter 33.29 362
20. MAMUZIC, Darko 97 Spartak 33.40 359
21. BEGLERBEGOVIC, Srdjan 93 PNS-Proakva 33.45 357
22. POPOVIC, Stefan 95 Proleter 33.93 342
22. DOBROSAVLJEVIC, Dusan 96 Dinamo 33.93 342
24. ZUBER, Igor 98 Proleter 35.80 291
25. STRIZAK, Dusan 97 Sombor 35.94 288
26. LEPES, Viktor 98 Novi Sad 36.63 272
27. STUPAR, Nikola 97 Novi Sad 37.15 261
28. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Novi Sad 37.38 256
29. ACIN, Nikola 99 Proleter 38.13 241
30. DJUKIC, Martin 97 Spartak 38.50 234
31. SERAFIMOVSKI, Sasa 97 Novi Sad 38.52 234
32. SENASA, Jovan 98 Novi Sad 38.61 232
33. PETROVIC, David 99 Novi Sad 39.17 222
34. KUTI, Albert 98 Proleter 39.59 215
35. SAVICIC, Nebojsa 97 Proleter 39.76 213
36. GRUJIC, Andrej 99 Vojvodina 40.09 207
37. PREKPALAJ, Dzon 96 Banat 40.44 202
38. DJURDJEVIC, Aleksa 97 PNS-Proakva 41.70 184
39. MAMUZIC, Davor 99 Spartak 41.74 184
40. ZIVANOV, Nenad 99 Proleter 42.29 177
41. DAMJANAC, Andrej 99 Novi Sad 42.66 172
42. RUDIC, Marko 97 Spartak 42.76 171
43. SEKE, Ervin 98 Proleter 43.71 160
44. DJURDJEVIC, Srdjan 98 Spartak 43.85 158
45. EKRES, Andor 97 Kkinda 44.41 153
46. SRBLJANOVIC, Marko 99 Novi Sad 44.61 151
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I kolo PSV zima 2010
Kikinda, 27.2.2010

Trka/Event 5, M/M, 50m Ledjno/Backstroke, Open

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

47. DJURDJEVIC, Nemanja 99 Spartak 44.72 149
48. HRISTOV, Vladimir 97 Vojvodina 46.49 133
49. FENJVESI, Gabor 99 Becej 47.37 126

DSQ PRELEVIC, Vukasin 95 Novi Sad
DSQ VOLFORD, David 98 Delfin Ada


